Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.99
2:12.48
2:14.99
2:16.21
2:29.50
2:34.47

2:48.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.99
2:12.48
2:14.99
2:16.21
2:29.50
2:34.47

2:48.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
422
398
388
293
266
205

WA Pts

490
422
398
388
293
266

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

21/02/15
02/03/14
12/01/14
2111113
05/11/12
21/05/11
29/11/10

Date

21/02/15
02/03/14
12/01/14
2111113
05/11/12
21/05/11
29/11/10

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Champ

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Black Lion Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Champ

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Orpington

Venue
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Gillingham

Orpington

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 4
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



