Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.99	490	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:12.48	422	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:14.99	398	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
2:16.21	388	Н	21/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:29.50	293	Н	05/11/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:34.47	266	Н	21/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:48.29	205	Н	29/11/10	Orpington Ojays Club Champ	Orpington	Sevenoaks	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.99	490	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:12.48	422	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:14.99	398	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
2:16.21	388	Н	21/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:29.50	293	Н	05/11/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
2:34.47	266	Н	21/05/11	Black Lion Open Meet	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
2:48.29	205	Н	29/11/10	Orpington Ojays Club Champ	Orpington	Sevenoaks	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS